Software Product Name
Product Brochure
Site Master™ S331P
Ultraportable Cable & Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic & Advanced Modes
150 kHz up to 4 or 6 GHz
ООО «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444

available hard drive space.
15
Site Master S331P Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
S331P Cable and Antenna Analyzer (required one frequency option)
Frequency Options
S331P-0704 150 kHz to 4 GHz
S331P-0706 150 kHz to 6 GHz
Calibration and Extended Warranty Options
Option Description
S331P-ES510 Warranty Extension to 5 Years
S331P-ES513 Warranty Extension to 5 Years with Z540 Calibration
S331P-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCS Z540-1. Includes calibration
certificate.
S331P-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.Includes calibration
certificate, test report, and uncertainty data.
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Part Number Description
2000-1867-R Soft Carrying Case